
Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp 

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Trevon Aava 15 13 20 48

2 Mairo Tiks 5 20 15 40

3 Ralf Laansoo 17 9 12 38

4 Henri Kutsar 17 13 30

5 Oliver Takk 9 15 24

6 Markus Kasepõld 11 11 22

7 Kaarel Kutsar 12 10 22

8 Toivo Uusna 6 8 7 21

9 Kaur Einola 7 10 3 20

10 Kaspar Kaasik 20 20

11 Martti Raudleht 10 9 19

12 Sten-Erik Sild 17 17

13 Tristan Aava 4 1 8 13

14 Uku Märt Aabna 7 6 13

15 Henry Heinam 13 13

16 Kenner Märtin 3 5 4 12

17 Larsen Lubi 12 12

18 Marten Meindorf 11 11

19 Sten Luhtaru 2 6 2 10

20 Mattias Holtsmann 8 8

21 Grete-Mia Meentalo 2 5 7

22 Robin Kluge 3 1 4

23 Kenneth Rauk 4 4

24 Karoli Nagel 1 1

Koht

1.etapp  

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp  

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Mikk Habakuk 15 20 20 55

2 Ivari Treiman 13 12 17 42

3 Arlet Rumm 15 15 30

4 Kristo Kirjanen 13 13 26

5 Karl Tiinas 20 20

6 Ralf Puusepp 17 17

7 Joosep Alliksoo 17 17

8 Perkel Kõrgsaar 12 12

9 Prikmar Kõrgsaar 11 11

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp  

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Grete-Mia Meentalo 15 17 20 52

2 Karoli Nagel 13 15 15 43

3 Kristiina Schneeberg 20 17 37

Noored esivedu

SARJA KEHALA KARIKAS 2025 PUNKTITABEL

Noored tagavedu

Naised

Võistleja

Võistleja

Võistleja



4 Martaliisa Meindorf 20 20

5 Pillerin Udso 17 17

6 Liina Kanarbik 13 13

7 Greete Runtel-Orav 12 12

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp  

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Trevon Aava 17 15 13 45

2 Ralf Laansoo 15 13 11 39

3 Mairo Tiks 6 20 12 38

4 Toivo Uusna 11 8 8 27

5 Kaarel Kutsar 17 9 26

6 Markus Kasepõld 12 10 22

8 Kaur Einola 7 11 2 20

7 Kristjan Kutsar 20 20

9 Kaspar Kaasik 20 20

10 Oliver Takk 9 10 19

11 Sander Mihkels 17 17

13 Martti Raudleht 10 5 15

12 Sten-Erik Sild 15 15

14 Uku Märt Aabna 9 4 13

15 Taavo Lauk 13 13

16 Larsen Lubi 12 12

17 Sten Luhtaru 1 7 1 9

18 Kenner Märtin 4 5 9

19 Tristan Aava 5 3 8

20 Henry Heinam 8 8

21 Erik Kajar 7 7

22 Grete-Mia Meentalo 6 6

23 Kenneth Rauk 6 6

24 Robin Kluge 4 4

25 Lauri Veso 3 3

26 Gunnar Ilm 3 3

27 Ülar Lilleorg 2 2

28 Kaspar Kanne 2 2

29 Mihkel Horn 1 1

Tagavedu väike 

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp 

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Rando Rikberg 20 20 12 52

2 Heigo Tinno 15 17 10 42

3 Enri Esnar 8 15 17 40

4 Tõnu Lokotar 7 11 8 26

5 Ain Krumm 17 9 26

6 Mikk Habakuk 12 13 25

7 Gert Meriloo 12 9 21

8 Pranko Kõrgesaar 20 20

9 Raul Komp 13 7 20

Esivedu

Võistleja

Võistleja



10 Silver Naarits 10 8 18

11 Mihkel Kundla 15 15

12 Veiko Vilu 10 5 15

13 Eerik Hunt 13 13

14 Raul Kull 11 11

15 Arlet Rumm 7 4 11

16 Alari Antson 11 11

17 Erki Ruut 9 9

18 Ülari Lilleorg 6 6

19 Markus Kikerman 6 6

Tagavedu suur

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp  

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Ranno Saar 20 20 20 60

2 Meelis Hõim 17 15 15 47

3 Aivo Lillepuu 15 17 13 45

4 Peeter Kask 12 10 11 33

5 Arlis Esnar 8 12 12 32

6 Joosep Alliksoo 13 17 30

7 Artur Ojala 9 10 19

9 Rain Kuuskmann 10 8 18

10 Karl Kask 9 7 16

11 Risto Saar 13 13

8 Joonas Palmisto 11 11

12 Kristjan Puusepp 11 11

13 Raimo Lilleorg 9 9

SU

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp 

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Tõnu Lokotar 20 15 15 50

2 Raimo Lilleorg 15 17 17 49

3 Hellar Sile 20 20 40

4 Keio Priimats 17 17

5 Mikk Habakuk 13 13

4WD

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp 

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Kalle Adler 20 13 15 48

2 Janno Tooming 17 15 11 43

3 Egert Auendorf 13 12 10 35

4 Erik Kajar 12 11 9 32

5 Toivo Voodma 10 9 6 25

6 Raik-Karl Aarma 20 20

7 Lembit Nõlvak 20 20

9 Jarmo Puu 11 7 18

8 Tarmo Tuherm 10 8 18

10 Kermo Vahejõe 17 17

Võistleja

Võistleja

Võistleja



11 Roland Murakas 17 17

12 Karl Kaselo 15 15

13 Tarmo Bortnik 13 13

14 Kristo Tagaväli 12 12

15 Mikk Karu 9 9

16 Kristjan Kutsar 8 8

17 Tauri Toime 8 8

18 Priit Lattik 7 7

19 Randu Riiberg 6 6

SSV

Koht

1.etapp 

26.01.2025

2.etapp 

18.04.2025

3.etapp 

21.06.2025 4.etapp Kokku

1 Indrek Naar 20 17 37

2 Toomas Veske 17 20 37

4 Jaan Kollo 15 20 35

3 Mario Karuse 15 15

Võistleja


